20600002/199

(Req	uestor's Name)		
(Add	ress)		
(Add	ress)		
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone	; #)	
		MAIL	
(Busi	iness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies			
	Centificates		
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:		
		AL	
	:7[].	, I _c	

Office Use Only



11/01/06--01012--011 **30.00





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 6, 2006

JEANNIE MURPHY 5795 ORANGE DRIVE DAVIE, FL 33314

SUBJECT: SPIKERUSH ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC Ref. Number: L06000021199

We have received your document for SPIKERUSH ENVIRON MENTAL SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s)?

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60-days prover filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 006A00064951

⋗

£ . . .

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

ī

.

SUBJECT: SPIKERUSH ENVIROMENTAL SERVICES, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person)	
		EPING SERVICE, IN Firm/Company)	<u>U.</u>
		• • •	
	5795 ORANGE DI	RIVE	
		(Address)	TAS
	DAVIE, FLORIDA	33314 (State and Zip Code)	7005 NOV -8 SECRE TARY
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	ASS -
For further information	on concerning this matter, please o	call:	
JEANN	IIE MURPHY	_{at (} 954792	
	(Name of Person)		e Telephone Number)
Pauland in a darde for	4 - C.II		
Enclosed is a check for	Ū.		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	560.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Re	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor	n

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF	
<u>s</u>	PIKERUSH ENVIROMENTAL SERVICES, LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 02/27/06 and assigned document number	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
,	CORRECT REGISTERED AGENTS NAME TO ANDREW A SOTERAKIS.	
<	CORRECHN FOR NAME - RA 15 SHUL 440 SAME DENSOD	
	CORRECT MGR NAME JULIEN ZARAGOZA	
	ADD MGR ANDREW A SOTERAKIS, 18640 S W 24	
	MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33029	
		7
	ADD MGR ROBERT WADDELL, 270 S W 8TH STREE	7
	FLORIDA 33004.	
Dated SE	EPTEMBER 25 , 2006 .	
(Decision and the second signature of a member of a member of a member of a member	
	ANDREWASOTERAKIS	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00